Position

Economic Development Analyst
[

Economic Development Analyst
[

Economic Development Analyst
I

Admin Assistant Confidential

Other Positions Held

City

Temecula

Temecula

Temecula

Temecula

Department

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Total Wages

$119,017

$99,661

$91,995

$84,797

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,691

$43,857

$43,450

$22,631



