Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Economic Development Analyst		Temecula	Economic Development	\$119,017	\$30,691
Economic Development Analyst		Temecula	Economic Development	\$99,661	\$43,857
Economic Development Analyst		Temecula	Economic Development	\$91,995	\$43,450
Admin Assistant Confidential		Temecula	Economic Development	\$84,797	\$22,631